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VSAK

Name

Irene Fischer

Xaver Bosl

Herlinde Cz&ppan
Nathan Kerler
Gerhard Resch
Klaus Czéppan
Karin Klein

Evi Heim

Christina Gailler
Gerhard Donabauer
Marianne Krippner
Harald Beyer

Alfred Templer
Josef Kirner

Heidi Engerling
Wolfgang Opitz
Gertrud Neumeier
llse Schmidt

Timo Fuchs

Ralf Hebold

Werner Matschiner
Irmgard Bum
Alexander Lehmair
Robert Geitner
Carmen Oschwald
Klaus Bauch

Marie Heinlein

Karl Schierl

Michael Vormstein
Sabine Gastl
Thomas Holzmann
Reinhard Schneiderbauer
Wilhelm Gailler
Alexander Vormstein
Werner Hauenschild
Werner Krauf3|

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

GH Heideck

KC Greding

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Mihlhausen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
GW Hilpoltstein

KK Neumarkt

GH Heideck

KC Mihlhausen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
GW Hilpoltstein

KC Mihlhausen

KC Greding

KK Neumarkt

GH Heideck

KK Neumarkt

GH Heideck

KC Mihlhausen

KC Mihlhausen

KK Neumarkt

KG Konstein-Wellheim
GH Heideck

KC Greding

KK Neumarkt

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
GW Hilpoltstein

KC Greding

KC Greding

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Greding

KK Neumarkt

KC Mihlhausen

KC Greding

GW Hilpoltstein

GW Hilpoltstein
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Spielercup 2. Liga, 2016/17

2. Liga VSAK - 100 Schub

Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
106
105

97
90
90
81
76
75
70
69
66
65
64
60
58
55
54
53
51
51
51
50
49
49
49
47
43
41
36
29
28
27
26
24
23
23



VSAK

Hilde Pischel

Karl Schlirf
Thomas Emmerling
Herbert Bilke

Maria Krauf3l
Julian Kratzer
Bastian Koller

Manuel Geidl
Ludwig Iberl
Werner Pfitzmayer
Waltraud Schmidt
Samuel Krause
Udo Nathe

Karl Heinlein

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Muhlhausen

KK Neumarkt

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Greding

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Greding

KC Greding

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Greding

KK Neumarkt

KG Konstein-Wellheim
GH Heideck

KC Greding

KC Greding

GW Hilpoltstein
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Spielercup 2. Liga, 2016/17

2. Liga VSAK - 100 Schub
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